
HOTEL 

GRACE INN 

Arrival No. : 1047 

Bill To : 

Plan Type: EP-1 

Address : 

Arrival Date : 

Party Name :- MUS ARADHYA NAIDUIATHARVA JANAI 

Room No. : 

NAGPUR 

HOTEL GRACE INN 
AMC SANKULNEAR RAJAPETH POLICE STATION AMRAVATI 

03 Aug 2023 18:03 

202 

03 Aug 2023 Room-202 

Particulars 

NET ROOM TARIFF 
CGST TAX @600 

SGST TAX 6.00 
RESTAURANT BILL 
CGST 

Restaurant Bill No. (11234,11246,11272) 

SUMMARY 

Pnnted 5y chanchal 

444605 

Phone No. :07212564147,2564148,2970370 
Email. : hotelgrace.in@gmail.com 

Website: www.graceinn.in 

1250.00 
75.00 
75.00 

380.00 
9.51 
9.51 

Departure Date : 

Paymode 

PANCardNo.: AAFFH2744B 
GSTIN : 27AAFFH2744B1ZR 

AMRAVATAHARASHTRA(27) 

Signature of the guest 

Room Rent 

1250.00 

Register No. : 
Bill No :- 1082 
Bill Date: 04 Aug 2023 

04-Aug-2023 09:35 

GSTIN: 

Total Amount 

No of Persons M-01 F-00 C-00 

No of Days 

Mobile No :- 9075082660 

Net Amount 

Payable Amount 

(1250.00) CGST 6.00% 

1.0 

HSN: 996311 

Amount Rec.No 

CE IN 

Amount 

1250.00| 
399.00 

1649.00 

75.00 
75.00 

1799.00 

FRONT OFFICE ASSISTANT 

0.00 

1799.00 

SGST 

(1250.00) @ SGST 6.00% 
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